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Accountants

20844778 Finance Assistant 05/14/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

20951250 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE / BILLER 06/07/2024 Holyoke MA

Accountants and Auditors

21039844 Accounting Assistant/Billing Clerk 06/26/2024 Westfield MA $45,000.00 /year

Adhesive Bonding Machine Operators and Tenders

21065450 Heat Treat Operator-Weekend PM 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Administrative Services Managers

21102680 Veterans Director 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $49,768.00 /year

Advanced Practice Psychiatric Nurses

21065576 Registered Nurse-Adult Intake/Admission 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21050296 Clinical Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21065570 Nurse Practitioner - Full Time-Days 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

Advertising and Promotions Managers

21044319 Associate Product Manager 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Advertising Sales Agents

20843948 Multimedia Sales Consultant-Entry Level 05/13/2024 Springfield MA
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Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

20550008 Avionics Technician I 03/11/2024 Westfield MA

20550012 Avionics Technician II 03/11/2024 Westfield MA

20550016 Aircraft Mechanic II 03/11/2024 Westfield MA

20550014 Senior Aircraft Mechanic 03/11/2024 Westfield MA

Amusement and Recreation Attendants

21164464 BOO Fest Attendant & Entertainer 07/17/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20881236 Recreation Summer Program Leader 05/21/2024 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

Animal Control Workers

21036216 Animal Control Officer/Inspector 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $0.00 /hour

21158052 Compliance Officer 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $18.03 /hour

Appraisers and Assessors of Real Estate

20981647 Sr Project Manager-Real Estate Develop 06/14/2024 Northampton MA $105,000.00 /year

Appraisers, Real Estate

20981647 Sr Project Manager-Real Estate Develop 06/14/2024 Northampton MA $105,000.00 /year

Assemblers and Fabricators, All Other

21087095 1st Shift Assemblers Needed 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21086912 Assembler 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA
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Athletes and Sports Competitors

21158069 Park & Recreation Fall Positions 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Audio and Video Equipment Technicians

21164482 Fright Fest Theatrical Show Technician 07/17/2024 Agawam MA

Audio-Visual and Multimedia Collections Specialists

21033973 Multimedia Support Specialist II 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20373557 Video News Editor (P/T) - WGGB 02/02/2024 Springfield MA

21009503 Multimedia Journalist-WGGB 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

Avionics Technicians

20550000 Senior Avionics Technician 03/11/2024 Westfield MA

Bartenders

21065513 Beverage Supervisor Commonwealth 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

Bill and Account Collectors

20951250 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE / BILLER 06/07/2024 Holyoke MA

Billing and Posting Clerks

20884165 Pharmacy Clerk 05/22/2024 Holyoke MA

21009589 Head Clerk 06/18/2024 Holyoke MA $22.06 /hour
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Biochemists and Biophysicists

21065442 Product Development Chemist 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Bookkeeping, Accounting, and Auditing Clerks

20912972 Bookkeeper 05/29/2024 Holyoke MA $24.00 /hour

Bus and Truck Mechanics and Diesel Engine Specialists

21036262 Diesel Mechanic Technician Class A 06/25/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21036255 Diesel Mechanic Technician Class B 06/25/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Bus Drivers, School or Special Client

20937535 Monitor 06/04/2024 Wilbraham MA

20975657 Van Driver 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21158117 School Bus Driver 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $23.29 /hour

20246076 7D School Van Driver 01/10/2024 Chicopee MA $18.00 /hour

Bus Drivers, Transit and Intercity

21161262 Part-time Bus Operator 07/16/2024 Northampton MA $21.88 /hour

21161266 Full-time Bus Operator 07/16/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

Buyers and Purchasing Agents, Farm Products

21097569 Master Scheduler 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

Cashiers
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20975844 Cashier 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21036105 Cashier 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

Chefs and Head Cooks

21069160 Cook 07/03/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21009668 Line Chef 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

Chemistry Teachers, Postsecondary

21009506 Faculty Member Chemistry 06/18/2024 Holyoke MA $51,678.00 /year

Chemists

21065442 Product Development Chemist 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Chief Executives

21093217 Chief Operating Officer 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $115,000.00 /year

Child, Family, and School Social Workers

21158094 Community Care Responder 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $21.74 /hour

21090099 CBHC Access & Outpatient Adult Clinician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21102591 Clinical Supervisor/Esperanza 07/12/2024 Westfield MA $0.00

21102598 Family Partner 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA

21009529 Board Certified Behavior Analyst 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $54,513.00 /year

21090014 Overnight Recovery Specialist 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21089981 Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Feeding Hills MA

21009522 School Social Worker/Adjustmnt Counselor 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year
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21097390 Direct Care Professional-Bonus 07/11/2024 Feeding Hills MA $0.00 /hour

21097386 Brain Injury Community Advocate 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21161278 Early Childhood Mental Health Clinician 07/16/2024 Northampton MA $26.00 /hour

21102555 Residential Counselor II-Mooreland ER 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21161195 Direct Support Professional-PT 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161129 School Social Worker/Adj Counselor 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

21161176 Direct Support Professional-PT 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161186 Direct Support Professional-PT 07/16/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161174 Direct Support Professional-FT 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21093225 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $22.00 /hour

21093166 Direct Care Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093147 Peer Support Specialist 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093141 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093132 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

20975562 Clinical Case Manager 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA

20981638 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

20981640 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

20993843 Behavioral Health Community Hlth Worker 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

20981668 Recovery Coach Supervisor 06/14/2024 Greenfield MA $24.00 /hour

21034025 Therapeutic Training/Support Specialist 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034028 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034032 Reception & Placement Case Mgr-Spanish 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21050323 Therapeutic Support Specialist 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050321 Access Navigator Supervisor I 06/28/2024 Springfield MA
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21090110 ABA Technician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21069316 Direct Care Super/Suprvised Visitation 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Childcare Workers

20937372 Lead & Assistant Teachers 06/04/2024 Hampden MA $20.00 /hour

City and Regional Planning Aides

20993756 Dir of Planning & Community Development 06/17/2024 Easthampton MA $79,000.00 /year

Civil Engineering Technicians

21158115 Staff Civil Engineer 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $30.99 /hour

Civil Engineers

21158044 Assistant City Engineer 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $33.37 /hour

20993744 Senior Engineer 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $29.60 /hour

21039840 Project Electrical Engineer 06/26/2024 Westfield MA $80,000.00 /year

21158115 Staff Civil Engineer 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $30.99 /hour

Claims Adjusters, Examiners, and Investigators

20937427 Investigator 06/04/2024 Holyoke MA $20.62 /hour

Clinical Nurse Specialists

21097513 Clinician for LGBTQ+ Population 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

Clinical Psychologists
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21050296 Clinical Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21089981 Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Feeding Hills MA

21102618 Licensed Clinical Director/R.I.S.E. 07/12/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21089987 Licensed Forensic Psychologist-Hybrid 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21093158 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

Clinical, Counseling, and School Psychologists

21093134 Asst Prog Director-Shelter & Housing 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20975562 Clinical Case Manager 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA

21093146 Assistant Program Manager 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Coating, Painting, and Spraying Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Community and Social Service Specialists, All Other

21102591 Clinical Supervisor/Esperanza 07/12/2024 Westfield MA $0.00

21102598 Family Partner 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA

21158094 Community Care Responder 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $21.74 /hour

20975562 Clinical Case Manager 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA

20981638 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

20981640 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

20981653 Senior Vice President Housing Support 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $100,000.00 /year

20981668 Recovery Coach Supervisor 06/14/2024 Greenfield MA $24.00 /hour

20975709 Clubhouse Specialist/Back-Up Driver 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour
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21034025 Therapeutic Training/Support Specialist 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034028 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034032 Reception & Placement Case Mgr-Spanish 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21050323 Therapeutic Support Specialist 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21065560 Social Worker, Per Diem 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21065607 Social Worker, Full Time Days 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21009580 Bi-Lingual Resource Consultant 06/18/2024 Greenfield MA $22.90 /hour

21090110 ABA Technician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21069316 Direct Care Super/Suprvised Visitation 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21069309 Domestic Violence Shelter Services 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21093147 Peer Support Specialist 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093166 Direct Care Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093160 Clinician - Masters 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21093150 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21093225 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $22.00 /hour

21161174 Direct Support Professional-FT 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161186 Direct Support Professional-PT 07/16/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161176 Direct Support Professional-PT 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161129 School Social Worker/Adj Counselor 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

21161195 Direct Support Professional-PT 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21102555 Residential Counselor II-Mooreland ER 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21161278 Early Childhood Mental Health Clinician 07/16/2024 Northampton MA $26.00 /hour

21097386 Brain Injury Community Advocate 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21097390 Direct Care Professional-Bonus 07/11/2024 Feeding Hills MA $0.00 /hour
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21097396 Behavior Specialist 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21009522 School Social Worker/Adjustmnt Counselor 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

21089981 Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Feeding Hills MA

21090004 Residential Support Specialist 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21009529 Board Certified Behavior Analyst 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $54,513.00 /year

21090033 Outreach Coordinator PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21009656 Resident Engagement Assistant 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

21034019 Housing Specialist 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034013 Community Social Worker 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21097499 Shift Supervisor 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21090063 Residential Support Specialist 07/09/2024 Northampton MA

21090099 CBHC Access & Outpatient Adult Clinician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21090104 Support Specialist ACCS-2nd Shift 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

Community Health Workers

20467228 Community Health Worker (CHW) Supervisor02/23/2024 Huntington MA

Compliance Managers

21097404 Compliance Manager 07/11/2024 Greenfield MA $64,000.00 /year

21157999 Program Director 07/15/2024 Greenfield MA $70,442.00 /year

20975761 Director, Rental Assistance Operations 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $70,000.00 /year

Compliance Officers

21097404 Compliance Manager 07/11/2024 Greenfield MA $64,000.00 /year
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21157999 Program Director 07/15/2024 Greenfield MA $70,442.00 /year

Computer and Information Systems Managers

21050306 Dirctor of Data Management 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

Computer Network Architects

21065527 Director Database Marketing 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

Computer Network Support Specialists

21069459 Public Safety Nework Systems Analyst 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21065527 Director Database Marketing 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

21033973 Multimedia Support Specialist II 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Computer Numerically Controlled Machine Tool Programmers, Metal and Plastic

21086922 CNC Machinist 07/08/2024 Palmer MA $0.00 /hour

21034050 Machinist A 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $26.15 /hour

21086920 CNC Mill Operator 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Computer Systems Analysts

21069459 Public Safety Nework Systems Analyst 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21050306 Dirctor of Data Management 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

Computer Systems Engineers/Architects

21069459 Public Safety Nework Systems Analyst 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

Page 11 of 68

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21157999
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21050306
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21065527
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21069459
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21065527
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21033973
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21086922
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21034050
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21086920
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21069459
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21050306
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21069459


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        7/17/2024 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

Computer User Support Specialists

21033973 Multimedia Support Specialist II 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Computer-Controlled Machine Tool Operators, Metal and Plastic

21086920 CNC Mill Operator 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21086922 CNC Machinist 07/08/2024 Palmer MA $0.00 /hour

Construction and Building Inspectors

20993754 Building Commissioner 06/17/2024 Easthampton MA $70,000.00 /year

21036203 Buildfing Commissioner 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $95,000.00 /year

Construction Laborers

20993757 DPW Laborer 06/17/2024 Easthampton MA $17.62 /hour

Construction Managers

21036203 Buildfing Commissioner 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $95,000.00 /year

20993754 Building Commissioner 06/17/2024 Easthampton MA $70,000.00 /year

Cooks, All Other

21036282 Prepared Foods Team Cook 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21069160 Cook 07/03/2024 Chicopee MA $15.00 /hour

21009614 Cook 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Cooks, Institution and Cafeteria
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21009614 Cook 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21036282 Prepared Foods Team Cook 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21009558 Cook-Prep Cook 06/18/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

Cooks, Restaurant

21036282 Prepared Foods Team Cook 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21009558 Cook-Prep Cook 06/18/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

Correspondence Clerks

21087027 Admissions Clerk 07/08/2024 Holyoke MA $18.05 /hour

Counseling Psychologists

21093158 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

21050296 Clinical Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21089987 Licensed Forensic Psychologist-Hybrid 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21089981 Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Feeding Hills MA

21102618 Licensed Clinical Director/R.I.S.E. 07/12/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

Counselors, All Other

20912695 Peer Leader/Youth Counselor 05/29/2024 Holyoke MA $20.50 /hour

20975562 Clinical Case Manager 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA

21090104 Support Specialist ACCS-2nd Shift 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21161214 Lead Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093150 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year
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21090033 Outreach Coordinator PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21093169 Overnight Direct Care 07/10/2024 Greenfield MA $18.00 /hour

21097516 Housing Navigator For Franklin County 07/11/2024 Greenfield MA

21009529 Board Certified Behavior Analyst 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $54,513.00 /year

21050296 Clinical Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

20912756 Career Specialist-WPP 05/29/2024 Springfield MA $43,000.00 /year

Court Clerks

20580019 Hampden County Juvenile Court, Clerk's 03/19/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

Crossing Guards

20760363 Crossing Guard 04/25/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21159250 Crossing Guard (SY2024-2025) 07/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

Customer Service Representatives

20756472 Client Support Specialist 04/24/2024 Northampton MA $19.00 /hour

21036294 Grocery Team Member 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036292 Wellness Team Member 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036297 Customer Service Team Member-Full Time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036107 Lot Associate 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

20912770 Business Services Representative 05/29/2024 Greenfield MA $24.26 /hour

21158208 Customer Service Representative 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $18.71 /hour

Cutting, Punching, and Press Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic
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21044340 Stamping Operator-2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

21087117 Press Operator 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $27.00 /hour

21060240 Press Brake Operator 07/01/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

Data Entry Keyers

20766517 Accounting Data Entry & Record Support S 04/26/2024 Holyoke MA $17.00 /hour

Database Administrators

20975774 Program Data Specialist 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $19.25 /hour

Dental Assistants

20467235 Dental Assistant 02/23/2024 Huntington MA

20993828 Dental Assistant 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Dental Hygienists

20993831 Dental Hygienist 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Dentists, General

20993830 General Dentist 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Dietitians and Nutritionists

21069291 Dietary Aide-Part Time 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA

21069287 Dietary Aide-Full Time 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA

Dining Room and Cafeteria Attendants and Bartender Helpers
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21161142 Breakfast/Lunch Supervisor 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

Dishwashers

21009611 Diet Aide/Dishwasher 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

Dispatchers, Except Police, Fire, and Ambulance

21069453 Emergency Dispatcher-Part Time 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21069446 Emergency Dispatcher-Full Time 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

Economists

21158082 Economic Development Coordinator 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

Education Administrators, Elementary and Secondary School

21158157 Superintendent of Schools 07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

Education Administrators, Preschool and Child Care Center/Program

20937372 Lead & Assistant Teachers 06/04/2024 Hampden MA $20.00 /hour

Education, Training, and Library Workers, All Other

20787077 Children's Cataloger 04/30/2024 Chicopee MA $20.80 /hour

Educational, Guidance, School, and Vocational Counselors

21161129 School Social Worker/Adj Counselor 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

21009529 Board Certified Behavior Analyst 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $54,513.00 /year

21161177 Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour
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21050321 Access Navigator Supervisor I 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21009522 School Social Worker/Adjustmnt Counselor 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $55,603.00 /year

20912695 Peer Leader/Youth Counselor 05/29/2024 Holyoke MA $20.50 /hour

20912756 Career Specialist-WPP 05/29/2024 Springfield MA $43,000.00 /year

21161181 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161170 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

Electric Motor, Power Tool, and Related Repairers

21086973 Service Technician 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

Electrical and Electronics Installers and Repairers, Transportation Equipment

20760403 Electrical Technician - AG 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $36.92 /hour

Electrical and Electronics Repairers, Commercial and Industrial Equipment

20760403 Electrical Technician - AG 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $36.92 /hour

Electrical Engineering Technicians

20760403 Electrical Technician - AG 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $36.92 /hour

21065438 Prod Development Engineer-Electrical 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Electrical Engineering Technologists

21065438 Prod Development Engineer-Electrical 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Electrical Engineers

21065438 Prod Development Engineer-Electrical 07/02/2024 Agawam MA
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21039846 Proj Engineering Manager (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Electrical Power-Line Installers and Repairers

20760403 Electrical Technician - AG 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $36.92 /hour

Electricians

20580038 Electrician II - 3rd Shift 03/19/2024 Lancaster MA $57,246.54 /year

Electro-Mechanical Technicians

21065515 Slot Mechanic 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Education

21158100 After School Enrichment Program Instr 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

Engineers, All Other

20853701 Broadcast Engineer/IT 05/15/2024 Springfield MA

Entertainers and Performers, Sports and Related Workers, All Other

21164468 Fright Fest Stage Performer 07/17/2024 Agawam MA

Environmental Economists

21158082 Economic Development Coordinator 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /year

Executive Secretaries and Executive Administrative Assistants

20981679 Scheduling Coordinator-OBGYN 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

Page 18 of 68

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21039846
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20760403
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20580038
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21065515
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21158100
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20853701
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21164468
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21158082
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20981679


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        7/17/2024 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

20981680 Assistant Front Office Manager 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20981631 Multimedia Sales Assistant-WGGB 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

21069430 Executive Assistant to Mayor 07/03/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21044295 Administrative Assistant 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $18.00 /hour

21050417 Admin. Asst. I - Academic Student Succes 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21033979 Admin. Assistant-Social Science Division 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20975766 Executive Assistant 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $24.50 /hour

21036211 Building/Planning Department Clerk 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $20.10 /hour

Fiberglass Laminators and Fabricators

19809556 Machine Operator Trainee (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Financial Clerks, All Other

21158021 Senior Account Clerk 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $19.81 /hour

21039877 Accounts Rec Admin-AG 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21069350 AR Billing Analyst 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21044294 Accounts Payable 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour

21069333 Accounts Payable Specialist 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21033981 Accounts Payable Coordinator 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21087019 Accounting Clerk 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $19.00 /hour

21036228 HR/Payroll Coordinator 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA

Financial Managers

21069358 Chief Financial Officer 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21036115 Lead, Finance 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

21086995 Executive with Finance Experience 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $165,000.00 /year

20463667 Chief Financial Officer 02/22/2024 Worhtington MA

Financial Managers, Branch or Department

21036115 Lead, Finance 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

Financial Specialists, All Other

21087019 Accounting Clerk 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $19.00 /hour

21086995 Executive with Finance Experience 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $165,000.00 /year

21036115 Lead, Finance 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

21036228 HR/Payroll Coordinator 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA

21158021 Senior Account Clerk 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $19.81 /hour

21044294 Accounts Payable 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $17.00 /hour

21069333 Accounts Payable Specialist 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21033981 Accounts Payable Coordinator 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21069350 AR Billing Analyst 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20975675 Accounts Payable Specialist 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.00 /hour

21039877 Accounts Rec Admin-AG 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Food Preparation and Serving Workers

21161142 Breakfast/Lunch Supervisor 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /day

First-Line Supervisors of Helpers, Laborers, and Material Movers, Hand
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21039873 Distribution Supervisor 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21039858 Warehouse Lead, 3rd Shift (Suffield. CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20756466 Manufacturing Associate 1st Shift 04/24/2024 Springfield MA $15.50 /hour

20756467 Manufacturing Associate 2nd Shift 04/24/2024 Springfield MA $15.75 /hour

21065483 Facilities Group Lead 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Housekeeping and Janitorial Workers

21065599 Director of Facilities 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

20975751 Director, Facilities & Procurement 06/13/2024 Northampton MA $63,000.00 /year

21102736 Environmental Services Specialist I 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

First-Line Supervisors of Mechanics, Installers, and Repairers

21065483 Facilities Group Lead 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

21065599 Director of Facilities 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21044276 Maintenance Supervisor 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Office and Administrative Support Workers

20981680 Assistant Front Office Manager 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

21097380 Brain Injury Asst Resident Site Manager 07/11/2024 Southampton MA

First-Line Supervisors of Personal Service Workers

20975699 Community Living Specialist 2 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.40 /hour

21089997 Residential Supervisor 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21065603 Social Work Supervisor 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA
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21069321 Young Parent Support Counselor 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21102591 Clinical Supervisor/Esperanza 07/12/2024 Westfield MA $0.00

20981643 Residential Shift Supervisor 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $52,000.00 /year

20981668 Recovery Coach Supervisor 06/14/2024 Greenfield MA $24.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Production and Operating Workers

21036231 Production Supervisor 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA

21039853 Sealed Air is Hiring in Holyoke 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21065468 Production Manager-Fasten Master 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21039858 Warehouse Lead, 3rd Shift (Suffield. CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21065474 Production Supervisor, Weekend Nites 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21034143 Team Leader 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $24.74 /hour

21039764 Shift Supervisor 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21039889 Production Lead, 2nd Shift 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

21034134 Production Supervisor, 1st Shift 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $68,000.00 /year

21044314 Production Supervisor, 2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

21039841 Production Supervisor (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

First-Line Supervisors of Protective Service Workers, All Other

21102591 Clinical Supervisor/Esperanza 07/12/2024 Westfield MA $0.00

First-Line Supervisors of Transportation and Material-Moving Machine and Vehicle Operators

20760396 Transportation Driver 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $1,394.39 /week

21097552 Driver Supervisor/Transportation 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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Food Preparation and Serving Related Workers, All Other

21036311 Meat and Seafood Team Member 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

Food Preparation Workers

21009611 Diet Aide/Dishwasher 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

Food Servers, Nonrestaurant

21009566 Waitstaff 06/18/2024 Easthampton MA $15.00 /hour

Food Service Managers

21065513 Beverage Supervisor Commonwealth 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

Forest and Conservation Technicians

21158167 Conservation Agent 07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $24.21 /hour

Forest and Conservation Workers

21158167 Conservation Agent 07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $24.21 /hour

Fraud Examiners, Investigators and Analysts

21069213 Crime Analyst 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $58,680.00 /year

Gaming Dealers

21065511 Poker Dealer 07/02/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21065519 Poker Room Attendant - Part time 07/02/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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General and Operations Managers

21097380 Brain Injury Asst Resident Site Manager 07/11/2024 Southampton MA

21044307 Manufacturing Manager 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

20975669 Director 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year

21044319 Associate Product Manager 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20975761 Director, Rental Assistance Operations 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $70,000.00 /year

21097571 Plant Manager 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

Grounds Maintenance Workers, All Other

20790492 maintence 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

20881243 Building Maintenance Supervisor 05/21/2024 Holyoke MA $59,748.63 /year

20893908 Parks Maintenance Man 05/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.47 /hour

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Health and Safety Engineers, Except Mining Safety Engineers and Inspectors

21039864 EH&S Manager   (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Healthcare Social Workers

20975709 Clubhouse Specialist/Back-Up Driver 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour

21097386 Brain Injury Community Advocate 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21097390 Direct Care Professional-Bonus 07/11/2024 Feeding Hills MA $0.00 /hour

21090014 Overnight Recovery Specialist 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21097497 Outreach Worker 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

21034013 Community Social Worker 06/24/2024 Springfield MA
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21097499 Shift Supervisor 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21034025 Therapeutic Training/Support Specialist 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034028 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21050321 Access Navigator Supervisor I 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21097513 Clinician for LGBTQ+ Population 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

21065560 Social Worker, Per Diem 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21065607 Social Worker, Full Time Days 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21009577 Well-Being Coordinator 06/18/2024 Greenfield MA $21.60 /hour

21093166 Direct Care Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21158094 Community Care Responder 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $21.74 /hour

20981670 Behavioral Health Clinician 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20993843 Behavioral Health Community Hlth Worker 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Healthcare Support Workers, All Other

20730095 PCA 04/19/2024 Chicopee MA $19.00 /hour

20975699 Community Living Specialist 2 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.40 /hour

20730097 PCA 04/19/2024 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

21102598 Family Partner 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA

20975665 Life Skills Support Professional 1 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21069321 Young Parent Support Counselor 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21069300 Holyoke Young Parent Program 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21097689 Direct Support Professionals 07/11/2024 Chicopee MA $21.00 /hour

Heating and Air Conditioning Mechanics and Installers
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21164483 HVAC/R Terchnician 07/17/2024 Agawam MA

Heating, Air Conditioning, and Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

21164483 HVAC/R Terchnician 07/17/2024 Agawam MA

21033875 HVAC Technician 06/24/2024  Springfield MA

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers

21158036 Special MEO 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

21086902 Heavy Equipment Operator 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $25.00 /hour

Helpers--Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers

21017445 Facilities Assistant 06/20/2024 Springfield MA

20102031 Residential Maintenance Worker 12/08/2023 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

21158014 WWTP- Attendent 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

Helpers--Production Workers

21086906 Production Worker 07/08/2024 Ludlow MA $17.00 /hour

21065454 Packing Operator, 2nd Shift 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Highway Maintenance Workers

20993741 Water System Maintenance-Hydrant Maint. 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

20993740 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

21158038 Highway Maintenance Worker 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

21158160 Special Heavy Motor Equipment Operator07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $25.30 /hour

21158028 Water System Maintenance Worker 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour
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20993749 Meter Repairman/Forman 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $25.14 /hour

Hoist and Winch Operators

20951275 Hoisting Equipment Operators 06/07/2024 Holyoke MA $22.73 /hour

Home Health Aides

21050743 Home Health Aide  (HHA) 06/28/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20878819 HHA, Caregiver 05/20/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

20790566 Personal Care Attendant (PCA) 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $19.50 /hour

20730095 PCA 04/19/2024 Chicopee MA $19.00 /hour

21036334 HHA, PCA and CNA 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $17.00 /hour

20730097 PCA 04/19/2024 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

21009635 Housekeeping Associate 06/18/2024 AMHERST MA

21009719 Resident Care Assistant (FT, PT) 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

20826349 Home Health 05/09/2024 Westfield MA

21060376 PCA 07/01/2024 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

Hosts and Hostesses, Restaurant, Lounge, and Coffee Shop

21065506 Commonwealth Lounge Ambassador 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

Human Resources Assistants, Except Payroll and Timekeeping

21069216 Personnel Specialist 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $44,092.00 /year

Human Resources Managers
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21050409 Executive Director of Human Resources 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA $115,638.00 /year

21050260 Senior Program Manager 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21097380 Brain Injury Asst Resident Site Manager 07/11/2024 Southampton MA

21036182 Director of Human Resources 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $85,000.00 /year

20975770 Employee Relations & Development Spec 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $67,000.00 /year

20975669 Director 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $50,000.00 /year

Human Resources Specialists

21036228 HR/Payroll Coordinator 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA

21036190 Human Resources & Benefits Assistant 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $25.00 /hour

20975770 Employee Relations & Development Spec 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $67,000.00 /year

21050409 Executive Director of Human Resources 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA $115,638.00 /year

20853994 HR Generalist 05/15/2024 Chicopee MA $22.22 /hour

Industrial Engineering Technicians

21036126 Project Engineer Principal 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

Industrial Engineering Technologists

21036126 Project Engineer Principal 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

Industrial Engineers

21039846 Proj Engineering Manager (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21033894 Assembly Engineer II 06/24/2024  Springfield MA

Industrial Machinery Mechanics
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21039851 Mechanic, 3rd Shift (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20760394 Maintenance Mechanic 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $32.12 /hour

Industrial Production Managers

21044307 Manufacturing Manager 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

21039841 Production Supervisor (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21039889 Production Lead, 2nd Shift 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /year

21044319 Associate Product Manager 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044314 Production Supervisor, 2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

21097571 Plant Manager 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

21034042 Project Manager - Packaging Engineering 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $89,592.00 /year

21065468 Production Manager-Fasten Master 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Industrial Safety and Health Engineers

21039864 EH&S Manager   (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Industrial Truck and Tractor Operators

21086907 Material Handler/Forklift Operator 07/08/2024 Ludlow MA

21086899 Pallet Jack Operator 07/08/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

21036390 Shipping Associate II 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21086902 Heavy Equipment Operator 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $25.00 /hour

21158036 Special MEO 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

21009844 Forklift Operator 06/18/2024 Belchertown MA

21158034 MEO Laborer 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour
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19809565 Material Handler (3rd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

21086901 Selector/Forklift Operator 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21039869 Shipping Associate II - 2nd Shift 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, and Weighers

20893934 CMM Inspectors 05/24/2024 Westfield MA

Installation, Maintenance, and Repair Workers, All Other

21158112 Parking Maintenance Technician 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $19.77 /hour

20993740 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

21044274 Maintenance Technician 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21036385 Maintenance Technician 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21158028 Water System Maintenance Worker 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

21065599 Director of Facilities 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21158029 Water Meter Repairperson 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

21158014 WWTP- Attendent 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

21009628 Maintenance Associate 06/18/2024 AMHERST MA

21087091 Property Maintenance Technician 07/08/2024 Chicopee MA $22.00 /hour

21097637 Maintenance Mechanic-7a-3p 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

20993741 Water System Maintenance-Hydrant Maint. 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

21044276 Maintenance Supervisor 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Instructional Coordinators

20981666 ESOL Operations Coordinator 06/14/2024 Northampton MA $28.00 /hour
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Internists, General

20993837 Internist 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Interpreters and Translators

20981672 Spanish Medical Interpreter 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

21159253 Substitute Custodians 07/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20993708 Facilities Custodian-7am -3:30pm 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

21033844 Maintenance Technician 06/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21087001 Custodian 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21065533 Utility Porter 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

21009607 Housekeeper/Janitor 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

21009628 Maintenance Associate 06/18/2024 AMHERST MA

20760384 Custodian (Second Shift) 04/25/2024 Springfield MA

21097529 Maintenance Technician 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161147 Junior A Custodian 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21102736 Environmental Services Specialist I 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $38,620.14 /year

20993710 Facilities Custodian-12pm - 8pm 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

20993706 Facilities Technician 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $19.52 /hour

20993709 Facilities Custodian-3pm - 11pm 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

19809559 Maitenance Apprentice 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Kindergarten Teachers, Except Special Education
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21036321 Head Start Lead Teacher 06/25/2024 Westfield MA $26.00 /hour

21158100 After School Enrichment Program Instr 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

20981624 Head Start Teacher Infant/Toddler 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $21.63 /hour

20981614 Lead Infant Toddler Teacher 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $26.00 /hour

20981604 Head Start Teacher Preschool 06/14/2024 Turners Falls MA $21.63 /hour

20981610 Head Start Substitute Teachers 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $16.50 /hour

20981600 Head Start Floating Teacher Asst Infant 06/14/2024 Turners Falls MA $18.00 /hour

Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand

20993757 DPW Laborer 06/17/2024 Easthampton MA $17.62 /hour

21086968 Material Handler 07/08/2024 Westfield MA $20.80 /hour

20756467 Manufacturing Associate 2nd Shift 04/24/2024 Springfield MA $15.75 /hour

20756466 Manufacturing Associate 1st Shift 04/24/2024 Springfield MA $15.50 /hour

21087078 Night Grounds Laborers Needed 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $16.00 /hour

21086946 General Laborer 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers

20893908 Parks Maintenance Man 05/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.47 /hour

20730018 Landscape Maintenance Crew 04/19/2024 Easthampton MA

Laundry and Dry-Cleaning Workers

21009594 Laundry Aide 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA

Lawyers
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21087024 Corporate Counsel 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20981654 Staff Attorney 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $95,000.00 /year

Librarians

21009516 Librarian 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $52,215.00 /year

Library Assistants, Clerical

21158056 Library Associate 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.63 /hour

21102671 Library Technician L4 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $19.51 /hour

20787077 Children's Cataloger 04/30/2024 Chicopee MA $20.80 /hour

21097422 Weekend Access Services Associate 07/11/2024 Amherst MA $21.78 /hour

Library Technicians

21102671 Library Technician L4 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $19.51 /hour

20787077 Children's Cataloger 04/30/2024 Chicopee MA $20.80 /hour

21097422 Weekend Access Services Associate 07/11/2024 Amherst MA $21.78 /hour

Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses

20862975 Licensed Practical Nurse II 05/17/2024 Holyoke MA $61,074.78 /year

20862988 Licensed Practical Nurse I 05/17/2024 Holyoke MA $57,602.48 /year

21097566 Health Assisting Clinical Assistant 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21097524 Licensed Practical Nurse - LPN 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

21009598 RN/LPN 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21009713 LPN-Home Care 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour
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21009652 Clinical Reimbursement Specialist 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

21097374 LPNs 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

Life, Physical, and Social Science Technicians, All Other

21093147 Peer Support Specialist 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Lifeguards, Ski Patrol, and Other Recreational Protective Service Workers

20881239 Lifeguards 05/21/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21164455 Lifeguard-Pay Starting at $17/Hour 07/17/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Light Truck or Delivery Services Drivers

21044283 Summer Coffee Service 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21086969 Delivery Driver 07/08/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

Loading Machine Operators, Underground Mining

21086911 Filling Machine Operator 07/08/2024 Ludlow MA

Loan Officers

21069208 Universal Loan Representative 07/03/2024 Williamsburg MA $20.00 /hour

Machinists

21065450 Heat Treat Operator-Weekend PM 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20893991 CNC Machinist 05/24/2024 Chicopee MA

21034050 Machinist A 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $26.15 /hour
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Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners

21065521 Guest Room Attendant 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

21009607 Housekeeper/Janitor 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $16.00 /hour

Maintenance and Repair Workers, General

20853999 Facilities Maintenance 05/15/2024 Chicopee MA $19.52 /hour

21158029 Water Meter Repairperson 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

21158014 WWTP- Attendent 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

21158112 Parking Maintenance Technician 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $19.77 /hour

21158028 Water System Maintenance Worker 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

20993710 Facilities Custodian-12pm - 8pm 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

20993706 Facilities Technician 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $19.52 /hour

20993709 Facilities Custodian-3pm - 11pm 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

20993740 Water System Maintenance Craftsman 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

20993708 Facilities Custodian-7am -3:30pm 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

20893908 Parks Maintenance Man 05/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.47 /hour

20993741 Water System Maintenance-Hydrant Maint. 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $20.69 /hour

21097637 Maintenance Mechanic-7a-3p 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

21044331 Maintenance Mechanic-3rd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044335 Preventative Maintenance Tech - 3rd 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044324 Maintenance Mechanic-Weekend Nites 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $26.00 /hour

21044327 Maintenance Mechanic-1st Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044332 Maintenance Mechanic-2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044276 Maintenance Supervisor 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour
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21044274 Maintenance Technician 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21087091 Property Maintenance Technician 07/08/2024 Chicopee MA $22.00 /hour

21097529 Maintenance Technician 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20760394 Maintenance Mechanic 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $32.12 /hour

21065599 Director of Facilities 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21009628 Maintenance Associate 06/18/2024 AMHERST MA

20102031 Residential Maintenance Worker 12/08/2023 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

21009560 Handy Person/Facilities 06/18/2024 Easthampton MA $0.00 /hour

21086973 Service Technician 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21036385 Maintenance Technician 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21033844 Maintenance Technician 06/24/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

20975772 Maintenance Technician II 06/13/2024 Amherst MA $19.75 /hour

21036100 Repair and Tool Technician 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

Maintenance Workers, Machinery

20787061 MEO Flood Control Man [Maintenance Worke04/30/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

20916092 Motor Equipment Operator (MEO) / Laborer 05/30/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

21036385 Maintenance Technician 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21158014 WWTP- Attendent 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $18.36 /hour

21044274 Maintenance Technician 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21034149 Maintenance Mechanic - 3rd Shift 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $27.04 /hour

21097637 Maintenance Mechanic-7a-3p 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

21044331 Maintenance Mechanic-3rd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044332 Maintenance Mechanic-2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour
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21044327 Maintenance Mechanic-1st Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044324 Maintenance Mechanic-Weekend Nites 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $26.00 /hour

20760394 Maintenance Mechanic 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $32.12 /hour

21044335 Preventative Maintenance Tech - 3rd 06/27/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044272 Maintenance Laborers 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $15.25 /hour

Makeup Artists, Theatrical and Performance

21164475 Fright Fest Makeup Artist 07/17/2024 Agawam MA

Managers, All Other

21036289 Prepared Foods Assistant Manager 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $44,000.00 /year

21097380 Brain Injury Asst Resident Site Manager 07/11/2024 Southampton MA

21044307 Manufacturing Manager 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

20858551 Manager 05/16/2024 Springfield MA

Manufacturing Engineering Technologists

21036226 Manufacturing Engineer Technician 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA

21036130 Sr. Assoc. Manufacturing Engineer 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

21065462 Manufacturing Engineer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Manufacturing Engineers

21034053 Manufacturing Engineer II 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $80,000.00 /year

21065446 Sr Product Development Engineer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21036130 Sr. Assoc. Manufacturing Engineer 06/25/2024 Northampton MA
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21065462 Manufacturing Engineer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Manufacturing Production Technicians

20751438 Blend/Burr Operator 04/23/2024 Springfield MA

20884172 Manufacturing Positions 05/22/2024 Ludlow MA

21039853 Sealed Air is Hiring in Holyoke 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21039764 Shift Supervisor 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21044314 Production Supervisor, 2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

21087081 Ink Technician 07/08/2024 Westfield MA $22.50 /hour

21065474 Production Supervisor, Weekend Nites 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21065468 Production Manager-Fasten Master 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21065462 Manufacturing Engineer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21017648 Foreman 06/20/2024 Agawam MA $35.00 /hour

Market Research Analysts and Marketing Specialists

20912770 Business Services Representative 05/29/2024 Greenfield MA $24.26 /hour

21009817 Creative Service Director 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Marketing Managers

21033936 Director of Marketing 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21036289 Prepared Foods Assistant Manager 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $44,000.00 /year

Material Moving Workers, All Other

21086968 Material Handler 07/08/2024 Westfield MA $20.80 /hour
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Materials Engineers

21036144 Lead Material Program Manager 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

21065446 Sr Product Development Engineer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Meat, Poultry, and Fish Cutters and Trimmers

21036311 Meat and Seafood Team Member 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

Mechanical Engineering Technologists

21036126 Project Engineer Principal 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

Mechanical Engineers

21065446 Sr Product Development Engineer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21039846 Proj Engineering Manager (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21034044 Design Engineer 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $92,000.00 /year

20858422 Senior Product Engineer 05/16/2024  Springfield MA

Medical and Health Services Managers

21050260 Senior Program Manager 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21161189 Assistant Clinical Director 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093136 Clinical Director 07/10/2024 Greenfield MA $70,000.00 /year

21093144 Assistant Manager-Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20975761 Director, Rental Assistance Operations 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $70,000.00 /year

Medical Assistants
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21093241 Medical Assistant/Scribe 07/10/2024 Florence MA $22.00 /hour

21065596 Mental Health Tech - Adult Inpatient 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21065591 Mental Health Tech Float Pool 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

20993833 Medical Assistant 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

21050285 Medical Assistant 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA

21086999 Medical Assistant 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

20467230 Medical Assistant 02/23/2024 Huntington MA

20981679 Scheduling Coordinator-OBGYN 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20993851 Front Operations Patient Coordinator 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Medical Records and Health Information Technicians

21087014 Administrative Insurance Verification 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

Medical Secretaries

20981679 Scheduling Coordinator-OBGYN 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20981680 Assistant Front Office Manager 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

21087014 Administrative Insurance Verification 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

20993851 Front Operations Patient Coordinator 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Medical Transcriptionists

21093241 Medical Assistant/Scribe 07/10/2024 Florence MA $22.00 /hour

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Social Workers

20975709 Clubhouse Specialist/Back-Up Driver 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $19.55 /hour
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21065607 Social Worker, Full Time Days 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21009577 Well-Being Coordinator 06/18/2024 Greenfield MA $21.60 /hour

21090117 Behavior Analyst 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21093147 Peer Support Specialist 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093160 Clinician - Masters 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21093150 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21093225 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $22.00 /hour

21158094 Community Care Responder 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $21.74 /hour

20981670 Behavioral Health Clinician 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20993843 Behavioral Health Community Hlth Worker 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

20981668 Recovery Coach Supervisor 06/14/2024 Greenfield MA $24.00 /hour

21097386 Brain Injury Community Advocate 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21097396 Behavior Specialist 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21089981 Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Feeding Hills MA

21090004 Residential Support Specialist 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21089997 Residential Supervisor 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21097497 Outreach Worker 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

21090051 Bilingual Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21097504 Residential Clinician 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21097499 Shift Supervisor 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21090063 Residential Support Specialist 07/09/2024 Northampton MA

21090099 CBHC Access & Outpatient Adult Clinician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21097508 Bachelors Level Clinician-Substance Use07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21050329 In Home Therapy Clinician 06/28/2024 Ware MA
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21097513 Clinician for LGBTQ+ Population 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

21065560 Social Worker, Per Diem 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

Mental Health Counselors

21161189 Assistant Clinical Director 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21102618 Licensed Clinical Director/R.I.S.E. 07/12/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

20981670 Behavioral Health Clinician 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

21050321 Access Navigator Supervisor I 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050276 Recovery Specialist Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21065596 Mental Health Tech - Adult Inpatient 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21050265 Clinician-Opioid Treatment 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21090033 Outreach Coordinator PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090038 Unlicensed Clinician-PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090022 Clinician-Opioid Treatment 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21065591 Mental Health Tech Float Pool 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21090051 Bilingual Outpatient Clinician 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21097504 Residential Clinician 07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21090099 CBHC Access & Outpatient Adult Clinician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21090104 Support Specialist ACCS-2nd Shift 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21050296 Clinical Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050329 In Home Therapy Clinician 06/28/2024 Ware MA

21093132 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21069321 Young Parent Support Counselor 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21090117 Behavior Analyst 07/09/2024 Westfield MA
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21069300 Holyoke Young Parent Program 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21161181 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161170 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161214 Lead Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161198 Senior Therapist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161209 Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161177 Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21093160 Clinician - Masters 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21093166 Direct Care Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093169 Overnight Direct Care 07/10/2024 Greenfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093144 Assistant Manager-Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093138 Clinical Supervisor 07/10/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093141 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

Milling and Planing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21086920 CNC Mill Operator 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20790546 Miller 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

20790553 Milling & Packaging 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

Molding, Coremaking, and Casting Machine Setters,Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21034048 ROTO Cast B Operator - 1st Shift 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $20.38 /hour

21034046 ROTO 3rd Shift - Roto Cast B 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $20.38 /hour

21086965 Injection Molding Machine Operator 07/08/2024 Palmer MA $16.80 /hour
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Motor Vehicle Operators, All Other

21158034 MEO Laborer 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $17.78 /hour

Multiple Machine Tool Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

21039855 Machine Tender-Temp (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21065450 Heat Treat Operator-Weekend PM 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21044340 Stamping Operator-2nd Shift 06/27/2024 Agawam MA

21087117 Press Operator 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $27.00 /hour

21087094 Machine Operators - 2nd and 3rd Shift 07/08/2024 Chicopee MA $20.00 /hour

21034046 ROTO 3rd Shift - Roto Cast B 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $20.38 /hour

21034048 ROTO Cast B Operator - 1st Shift 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $20.38 /hour

21039892 Blowmold Operator, 2nd Shift 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21065457 Saw Operator 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21086965 Injection Molding Machine Operator 07/08/2024 Palmer MA $16.80 /hour

21086900 Machine Operator 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $17.67 /hour

21086913 Machine Operator 07/08/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21086940 Machine Operator (Stamping) -2nd Shift 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21086945 Machine Operator-1st Shift 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Municipal Clerks

20916100 Senior Clerk 05/30/2024 Chicopee MA $18.88 /hour

20916107 Clerk 05/30/2024 Chicopee MA $18.88 /hour

21158021 Senior Account Clerk 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $19.81 /hour
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Network and Computer Systems Administrators

21069459 Public Safety Nework Systems Analyst 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21065527 Director Database Marketing 07/02/2024 Springfield MA

21050306 Dirctor of Data Management 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21033973 Multimedia Support Specialist II 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Nurse Practitioners

21065562 Nurse Practitioner - Per Diem 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21065570 Nurse Practitioner - Full Time-Days 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

20993839 Nurse Practitioner 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

Nursing Assistants

21065596 Mental Health Tech - Adult Inpatient 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

20862970 Nursing Assistant I 05/17/2024 Holyoke MA $44,604.30 /year

21050740 Certified Nursing Assistant CNA) 06/28/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21050743 Home Health Aide  (HHA) 06/28/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21060376 PCA 07/01/2024 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

21102751 Lead CNA Evening Shift (CNA III) 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $53,370.46 /year

21102756 CNA Coordinator - Day Shift (CNA IV) 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $59,097.48 /year

21065591 Mental Health Tech Float Pool 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21009663 Certified Nursing Assistant (CNA) 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

21009602 CNA-Certified Nursing Assistant 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.00 /hour

21009689 Life Enrichment Aide 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

21009635 Housekeeping Associate 06/18/2024 AMHERST MA
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21009719 Resident Care Assistant (FT, PT) 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

20826349 Home Health 05/09/2024 Westfield MA

21090014 Overnight Recovery Specialist 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

Occupational Health and Safety Specialists

21039864 EH&S Manager   (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

20993701 Occupational Safety Manager 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $27.10 /hour

Occupational Health and Safety Technicians

20993701 Occupational Safety Manager 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $27.10 /hour

Occupational Therapists

21161192 Occupational Therapist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Occupational Therapy Aides

20975592 Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant 06/13/2024 Holyoke MA

Occupational Therapy Assistants

20975592 Certified Occupational Therapy Assistant 06/13/2024 Holyoke MA

Office and Administrative Support Workers, All Other

21050289 Administrative Support Staff 06/28/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21050314 Bilingual Receptionist 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050252 Receptionist-Opioid Treatment Program 06/28/2024 Orange MA

21034197 Office Administrator 06/24/2024 South Deerfield MA $24.00 /hour
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21161134 Data Clerk 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21090092 Administrative Support Staff 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21087022 Administrative Assistant 07/08/2024 Feeding Hills MA $17.41 /hour

21097410 Brain Injury Comm Ctr Staff Generalist 07/11/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21086998 Office Clerk 07/08/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.00 /hour

21086948 Program Specialist 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21159241 Office Clerk 07/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

20916107 Clerk 05/30/2024 Chicopee MA $18.88 /hour

21036211 Building/Planning Department Clerk 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $20.10 /hour

20916100 Senior Clerk 05/30/2024 Chicopee MA $18.88 /hour

20981679 Scheduling Coordinator-OBGYN 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20981631 Multimedia Sales Assistant-WGGB 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

21102628 Administrative Assistant/AFS 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00

21102671 Library Technician L4 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $19.51 /hour

21161144 Principal Clerk 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Office Clerks, General

21087027 Admissions Clerk 07/08/2024 Holyoke MA $18.05 /hour

Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment Operators

21158160 Special Heavy Motor Equipment Operator07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $25.30 /hour

Order Fillers, Wholesale and Retail Sales

21036313 Prepared Foods Team Member - Part Time 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour
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21036265 Order Selector 06/25/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21036107 Lot Associate 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

21036278 Prepared Foods Team Member - Part Time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036314 Prepared Foods Team Member - Full Time 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

Packaging and Filling Machine Operators and Tenders

20790553 Milling & Packaging 05/01/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21086941 Packer-2nd Shift 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21086911 Filling Machine Operator 07/08/2024 Ludlow MA

Packers and Packagers, Hand

21065454 Packing Operator, 2nd Shift 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21036278 Prepared Foods Team Member - Part Time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21086941 Packer-2nd Shift 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21086905 Packer 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $15.50 /hour

21036314 Prepared Foods Team Member - Full Time 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036313 Prepared Foods Team Member - Part Time 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

Personal Care Aides

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21050741 Personal Care Aide (PCA) 06/28/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20730097 PCA 04/19/2024 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

20730095 PCA 04/19/2024 Chicopee MA $19.00 /hour

20878819 HHA, Caregiver 05/20/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour
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Personal Care and Service Workers, All Other

20750623 HHA, Caregiver 04/22/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

20878819 HHA, Caregiver 05/20/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

21060376 PCA 07/01/2024 Holyoke MA $19.00 /hour

Pharmacy Aides

20884165 Pharmacy Clerk 05/22/2024 Holyoke MA

Photographers

20941326 Television News Photographer 06/05/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Physician Assistants

20981673 Physician Assistant 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

Plating and Coating Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Metal and Plastic

19809551 Machine Operator Trainee (2nd Shift) 10/18/2023 Holyoke MA

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters

21033884 Plumber/Pipefitter 06/24/2024  Springfield MA

Police, Fire, and Ambulance Dispatchers

21069446 Emergency Dispatcher-Full Time 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21069453 Emergency Dispatcher-Part Time 07/03/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour
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Precision Instrument and Equipment Repairers, All Other

21036100 Repair and Tool Technician 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

Prepress Technicians and Workers

21060240 Press Brake Operator 07/01/2024 Springfield MA $22.00 /hour

Preschool Teachers, Except Special Education

20981610 Head Start Substitute Teachers 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $16.50 /hour

20981614 Lead Infant Toddler Teacher 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $26.00 /hour

21036321 Head Start Lead Teacher 06/25/2024 Westfield MA $26.00 /hour

20981576 Head Start Itinerant Lead Teacher 06/14/2024 Amherst MA $26.00 /hour

20981578 Head Start Itinerant Lead Teacher 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $26.00 /hour

20981624 Head Start Teacher Infant/Toddler 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $21.63 /hour

20981596 Head Start Teacher Preschool 06/14/2024 Northampton MA $21.63 /hour

20981600 Head Start Floating Teacher Asst Infant 06/14/2024 Turners Falls MA $18.00 /hour

20981604 Head Start Teacher Preschool 06/14/2024 Turners Falls MA $21.63 /hour

Printing Press Operators

21089817 Lab Press Operator 07/09/2024 Agawam MA $23.00 /hour

21060217 Operator 07/01/2024 Agawam MA $27.00 /hour

Probation Officers and Correctional Treatment Specialists

21069227  Matron 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour
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Procurement Clerks

21069219  Chief Procurement Officer 07/03/2024 Holyoke MA $71,760.86 /year

Producers

21097433 Television News Producer 07/11/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

21157997 Digital News Producer 07/15/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

20373557 Video News Editor (P/T) - WGGB 02/02/2024 Springfield MA

21009503 Multimedia Journalist-WGGB 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

Producers and Directors

21097433 Television News Producer 07/11/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /year

Production Workers, All Other

21086970 Fabrication Technician 07/08/2024 Holyoke MA $20.00 /hour

21086907 Material Handler/Forklift Operator 07/08/2024 Ludlow MA

21086906 Production Worker 07/08/2024 Ludlow MA $17.00 /hour

21065454 Packing Operator, 2nd Shift 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

21097570 Milk Processor-Receiver - 3rd Shift 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

21087086 Wrapper/Production 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $17.50 /hour

21087081 Ink Technician 07/08/2024 Westfield MA $22.50 /hour

21039764 Shift Supervisor 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21039853 Sealed Air is Hiring in Holyoke 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

Production, Planning, and Expediting Clerks
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21097569 Master Scheduler 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

Program Directors

21102610 Program Director 07/12/2024 Ware MA $0.00

21102626 Program Director/SUD 07/12/2024 Ware MA $0.00

21097522 Clinical Director 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

Property, Real Estate, and Community Association Managers

20975748 Assistant Property Manager 06/13/2024 Northampton MA $19.25 /hour

20981647 Sr Project Manager-Real Estate Develop 06/14/2024 Northampton MA $105,000.00 /year

Psychiatrists

21065565 Psychiatrist 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21093158 Mobile Crisis Counselor-BA Level 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $21.63 /hour

Psychologists, All Other

21089987 Licensed Forensic Psychologist-Hybrid 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

Public Relations and Fundraising Managers

21087009 Public Relations Specialist 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $70,000.00 /year

21033948 Communications & Public Relations Mgr 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Public Relations Specialists

21033948 Communications & Public Relations Mgr 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21087009 Public Relations Specialist 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $70,000.00 /year
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Purchasing Agents, Except Wholesale, Retail, and Farm Products

21036396 Inventory/Purchasing Coordinator II 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21065451 Buyer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Purchasing Managers

21065451 Buyer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

21036144 Lead Material Program Manager 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

20975751 Director, Facilities & Procurement 06/13/2024 Northampton MA $63,000.00 /year

Radio and Television Announcers

20821806 News Anchor - MMJ - WGGB 05/08/2024 Springfield MA

Real Estate Sales Agents

20981647 Sr Project Manager-Real Estate Develop 06/14/2024 Northampton MA $105,000.00 /year

Receptionists and Information Clerks

20796237 1793 - Receptionist/Administrative Assis 05/02/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21050314 Bilingual Receptionist 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050252 Receptionist-Opioid Treatment Program 06/28/2024 Orange MA

21086997 Receptionist 07/08/2024 Westfield MA $17.00 /hour

20787382 Front Desk Administrative Assistant 04/30/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21086998 Office Clerk 07/08/2024 East LongmeadowMA $18.00 /hour

Recreation Workers
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20881236 Recreation Summer Program Leader 05/21/2024 Holyoke MA $15.00 /hour

21102677 Recreation Supervisor 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $29.16 /hour

21158069 Park & Recreation Fall Positions 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

Recreational Therapists

21102677 Recreation Supervisor 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $29.16 /hour

Refrigeration Mechanics and Installers

21039851 Mechanic, 3rd Shift (Suffield, CT) 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Registered Nurses

20993826 Registered Nurse (RN) 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

21050243 Nurse Practitioner Preceptorship 06/28/2024 Greenfield MA

21009652 Clinical Reimbursement Specialist 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

21009693 RN Supervisor 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

21009705 Hospice RN (FT, PT, Per Diem) 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $0.00 /hour

21009598 RN/LPN 06/18/2024 East LongmeadowMA

21009660 Registered Nurse (RN) 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

21009717 Registered Nurse (FT, PT, Per Diem) 06/18/2024 Longmeadow MA $42.00 /hour

20894105 Registered Nurse II 05/24/2024 Holyoke MA $79,868.62 /year

21097371 RN Case Manager 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21102581 RN Adolescent & Family Services 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00

21161270 School Nurse 07/16/2024 Northampton MA $50,416.50 /year

21065576 Registered Nurse-Adult Intake/Admission 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA
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20862977 Registered Nurse I 05/17/2024 Holyoke MA $67,106.52 /year

Regulatory Affairs Managers

21102680 Veterans Director 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $49,768.00 /year

Rehabilitation Counselors

21102618 Licensed Clinical Director/R.I.S.E. 07/12/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

21102591 Clinical Supervisor/Esperanza 07/12/2024 Westfield MA $0.00

21102555 Residential Counselor II-Mooreland ER 07/12/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00

21161189 Assistant Clinical Director 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161181 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161170 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161214 Lead Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161209 Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161177 Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21093150 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21093160 Clinician - Masters 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21093166 Direct Care Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093146 Assistant Program Manager 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093144 Assistant Manager-Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093134 Asst Prog Director-Shelter & Housing 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093141 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093138 Clinical Supervisor 07/10/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093132 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour
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21069321 Young Parent Support Counselor 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20975694 Rehabilitation Specialist 2 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $20.34 /hour

21050276 Recovery Specialist Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050265 Clinician-Opioid Treatment 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050321 Access Navigator Supervisor I 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050329 In Home Therapy Clinician 06/28/2024 Ware MA

21090104 Support Specialist ACCS-2nd Shift 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21090099 CBHC Access & Outpatient Adult Clinician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21090022 Clinician-Opioid Treatment 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090038 Unlicensed Clinician-PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090033 Outreach Coordinator PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21069300 Holyoke Young Parent Program 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20981670 Behavioral Health Clinician 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

Reporters and Correspondents

21009503 Multimedia Journalist-WGGB 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

Retail Loss Prevention Specialists

21036092 Asset Protection Specialist 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

Retail Salespersons

21036289 Prepared Foods Assistant Manager 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $44,000.00 /year

21036288 Wine & Cheese Team Member Full-time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21065486 Service Delivery Manager 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour
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Sales and Related Workers, All Other

21036101 Store Support 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

21036297 Customer Service Team Member-Full Time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

Sales Managers

21036289 Prepared Foods Assistant Manager 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $44,000.00 /year

21065486 Service Delivery Manager 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Sales Representatives, Services, All Other

21036101 Store Support 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

Sawing Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Wood

21065457 Saw Operator 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

School Psychologists

20844957 School Pyschologist 05/14/2024 Chicopee MA

20975562 Clinical Case Manager 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA

Secretaries and Administrative Assistants, Except Legal, Medical, and Executive

21102628 Administrative Assistant/AFS 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00

20981631 Multimedia Sales Assistant-WGGB 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20981680 Assistant Front Office Manager 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20993851 Front Operations Patient Coordinator 06/17/2024 Springfield MA

21036211 Building/Planning Department Clerk 06/25/2024 East LongmeadowMA $20.10 /hour
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21102671 Library Technician L4 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $19.51 /hour

21161144 Principal Clerk 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161134 Data Clerk 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21069430 Executive Assistant to Mayor 07/03/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21044295 Administrative Assistant 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $18.00 /hour

20975766 Executive Assistant 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $24.50 /hour

21050417 Admin. Asst. I - Academic Student Succes 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

20981679 Scheduling Coordinator-OBGYN 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

20916100 Senior Clerk 05/30/2024 Chicopee MA $18.88 /hour

21050289 Administrative Support Staff 06/28/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21090092 Administrative Support Staff 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21033979 Admin. Assistant-Social Science Division 06/24/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21087022 Administrative Assistant 07/08/2024 Feeding Hills MA $17.41 /hour

21097410 Brain Injury Comm Ctr Staff Generalist 07/11/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21087014 Administrative Insurance Verification 07/08/2024 West Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

21086948 Program Specialist 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Security Guards

21044403 Security Officer 06/27/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

20760386 Security Guard 04/25/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21009525 School Safety and Security Monitor 06/18/2024 Chicopee MA $24.30 /hour

21009643 Security Guard 06/18/2024 Springfield MA

Sewers, Hand
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21009728 Sewer 06/18/2024 HOLYOKE MA $16.00 /hour

Sewing Machine Operators

21009728 Sewer 06/18/2024 HOLYOKE MA $16.00 /hour

Shipping, Receiving, and Traffic Clerks

21039869 Shipping Associate II - 2nd Shift 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

20971125 Warehouse Loader 06/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21036390 Shipping Associate II 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

20884070 Processor and Receiver 3rd Shift 05/22/2024 Agawam MA $30.02 /hour

Social and Community Service Managers

21050260 Senior Program Manager 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

20981653 Senior Vice President Housing Support 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $100,000.00 /year

21102680 Veterans Director 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $49,768.00 /year

21093160 Clinician - Masters 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

20975744 Accountable Care Organization Manager 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $55,000.00 /year

21097522 Clinical Director 07/11/2024 Springfield MA

Social and Human Service Assistants

21034032 Reception & Placement Case Mgr-Spanish 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034028 Master's Level In Home Therapy Clinician 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21034013 Community Social Worker 06/24/2024 Springfield MA

21009656 Resident Engagement Assistant 06/18/2024 Springfield MA
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21044533 Travel Trainer 06/27/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

21090014 Overnight Recovery Specialist 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

Social Workers, All Other

21093147 Peer Support Specialist 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

20981638 Residential Advocate-FT-2nd Shift 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

20981640 Residential Advocate-FT-3rd Shift 06/14/2024 Springfield MA $16.00 /hour

21089997 Residential Supervisor 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /hour

21065560 Social Worker, Per Diem 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21065607 Social Worker, Full Time Days 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

21065603 Social Work Supervisor 07/02/2024 Holyoke MA

Special Education Teachers, All Other

21050422 MAIHE Educational Coach-OSDDS 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA $32.00 /hour

21161202 Lead Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161187 Special Education Instructor 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161212 Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Special Education Teachers, Kindergarten and Elementary School

21161187 Special Education Instructor 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161202 Lead Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161212 Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Special Education Teachers, Middle School
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21161212 Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161187 Special Education Instructor 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161202 Lead Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Special Education Teachers, Preschool

21161202 Lead Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161212 Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161187 Special Education Instructor 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Special Education Teachers, Secondary School

21050422 MAIHE Educational Coach-OSDDS 06/28/2024 Holyoke MA $32.00 /hour

21161202 Lead Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161187 Special Education Instructor 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161212 Special Education Teacher 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Speech-Language Pathologists

21161193 Speech Language Pathologist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161137 Speech Language Pathologist 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21050267 Speech & Language Pathologist 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21161309 Assistive Technology Specialist 07/16/2024 Northampton MA $39.96 /hour

Speech-Language Pathology Assistants

21097557 Speech Language Pathology Assistant 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

20975580 Speech & Language Pathology Assistant 06/13/2024 Holyoke MA
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Stationary Engineers and Boiler Operators

21097573 Boiler Operator 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers

21036294 Grocery Team Member 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036313 Prepared Foods Team Member - Part Time 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036288 Wine & Cheese Team Member Full-time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036314 Prepared Foods Team Member - Full Time 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036278 Prepared Foods Team Member - Part Time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

Stock Clerks- Stockroom, Warehouse, or Storage Yard

21036265 Order Selector 06/25/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21036138 Shipping & Receiving Stores Clerk B 06/25/2024 Northampton MA

21036095 Merchandising 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

20884070 Processor and Receiver 3rd Shift 05/22/2024 Agawam MA $30.02 /hour

21039869 Shipping Associate II - 2nd Shift 06/26/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21044289 Warehouse Order Selector, 2nd shift 06/27/2024 Chicopee MA $15.25 /hour

21097570 Milk Processor-Receiver - 3rd Shift 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA

20945944 Tech Warehouse Assistant 06/06/2024 Indian Orchard MA $15.00 /hour

20971101 Freezer 06/12/2024 Chicopee MA $18.50 /hour

21036390 Shipping Associate II 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21036393 Warehouse Associate 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21036396 Inventory/Purchasing Coordinator II 06/25/2024 Holyoke MA $25.00 /hour

21086971 Warehouse Worker 07/08/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour
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Stock Clerks, Sales Floor

21036095 Merchandising 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

21036292 Wellness Team Member 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036101 Store Support 06/25/2024 Westfield MA

21036288 Wine & Cheese Team Member Full-time 06/25/2024 Easthampton MA $18.00 /hour

Storage and Distribution Managers

21039873 Distribution Supervisor 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Substance Abuse and Behavioral Disorder Counselors

21069300 Holyoke Young Parent Program 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /year

21090117 Behavior Analyst 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21093132 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $18.00 /hour

21093138 Clinical Supervisor 07/10/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093141 Outreach Worker 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093134 Asst Prog Director-Shelter & Housing 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093144 Assistant Manager-Adult Mental Health 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093146 Assistant Program Manager 07/10/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21093169 Overnight Direct Care 07/10/2024 Greenfield MA $18.00 /hour

21093160 Clinician - Masters 07/10/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

21093150 Recovery Coach 07/10/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21161177 Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161198 Senior Therapist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour
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21161214 Lead Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21161170 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Wilbraham MA $0.00 /hour

21161181 Assistant Program Coordinator 07/16/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21102618 Licensed Clinical Director/R.I.S.E. 07/12/2024 Springfield MA $0.00

20975562 Clinical Case Manager 06/13/2024 Chicopee MA

21097396 Behavior Specialist 07/11/2024 Westfield MA

21090033 Outreach Coordinator PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090038 Unlicensed Clinician-PACT 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090022 Clinician-Opioid Treatment 07/09/2024 Holyoke MA

21090099 CBHC Access & Outpatient Adult Clinician 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21090104 Support Specialist ACCS-2nd Shift 07/09/2024 Westfield MA

21097508 Bachelors Level Clinician-Substance Use07/11/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21050296 Clinical Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050265 Clinician-Opioid Treatment 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21050276 Recovery Specialist Supervisor 06/28/2024 Springfield MA

21069321 Young Parent Support Counselor 07/03/2024 Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Switchboard Operators, Including Answering Service

20981683 Call Center Coordinator 06/14/2024 Springfield MA

Tank Car, Truck, and Ship Loaders

20971125 Warehouse Loader 06/12/2024 Chicopee MA $0.00 /hour

Taxi Drivers and Chauffeurs
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21060233 Drivers and Monitors 07/01/2024 Springfield MA $15.00 /hour

Teacher Assistants

21036323 Teacher Assistant 06/25/2024 Northampton MA $18.00 /hour

21036326 Head Start Teacher Assistant 06/25/2024 Amherst MA $18.42 /hour

20981619 Head Start Floating Teacher Assistant 06/14/2024 Westfield MA $18.00 /hour

Teachers and Instructors, All Other

21158100 After School Enrichment Program Instr 07/15/2024 Northampton MA $0.00 /hour

21159244 Learning Lab Coordinator 07/16/2024 Holyoke MA $0.00 /year

21161288 Teacher SY2024/25 Western Mass 07/16/2024 Springfield MA $52,693.00 /year

20760375 Instructional Paraprofessional 04/25/2024 Springfield MA /hour

Team Assemblers

21087095 1st Shift Assemblers Needed 07/08/2024 Agawam MA $17.00 /hour

Telecommunications Engineering Specialists

20853701 Broadcast Engineer/IT 05/15/2024 Springfield MA

Tellers

21050403 Customer Servivce Associate/Teller 06/28/2024 Monson MA $17.00 /hour

21060224 Customer Servivce Associate/Teller 07/01/2024 Ware MA $17.00 /hour

21158228 Senior Teller 07/15/2024 West Springfield MA $18.57 /hour

21158223 Senior Teller 07/15/2024 Holyoke MA $18.57 /hour

21158217 Float Teller - Full Time 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $16.01 /hour

Page 65 of 68

https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21060233
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21036323
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21036326
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20981619
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21158100
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21159244
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21161288
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20760375
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21087095
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=20853701
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21050403
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21060224
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21158228
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21158223
https://jobquest.dcs.eol.mass.gov/jobquest/JobDetails.aspx?jo=21158217


Job Order # Job Title Date Created        Location of Job                        Wage         

        7/17/2024 Printed:

MassHire Holyoke and MassHire Springfield Job Listings

Job Orders that appear in BOLD were added new to the job list in the past week.

<--- IF YOU DO NOT SEE TODAY'S DATE HERE, REFRESH YOUR BROWSER

TO SEE JOB DETAILS, YOU MUST DO A RIGHT BUTTON CLICK ON THE 
JOB ORDER NUMBER AND SELECT "OPEN IN A NEW TAB"   THEN GO 
TO THAT NEW TAB AND REFRESH THE BROWSER

21158232 Teller 07/15/2024 Agawam MA $16.01 /hour

Therapists, All Other

21161209 Behavior Specialist 07/16/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

Training and Development Specialists

20975681 Employment & Training Support 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

20975665 Life Skills Support Professional 1 06/13/2024 Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

20975662 Employment & Training Support 06/13/2024 West Springfield MA $18.00 /hour

Transportation Attendants, Except Flight Attendants

20951446 Transportation Associate 06/07/2024 Amherst MA /hour

Transportation Managers

21097552 Driver Supervisor/Transportation 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21044537 Mobility Manager 06/27/2024 Springfield MA $24.00 /hour

Transportation Vehicle, Equipment and Systems Inspectors, Except Aviation

20760396 Transportation Driver 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $1,394.39 /week

Transportation Workers, All Other

20760396 Transportation Driver 04/25/2024 Agawam MA $1,394.39 /week

20760359 Bus Monitor 04/25/2024 Springfield MA

Transportation, Storage, and Distribution Managers
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21097552 Driver Supervisor/Transportation 07/11/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /hour

21039873 Distribution Supervisor 06/26/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour

Travel Guides

21044533 Travel Trainer 06/27/2024 Springfield MA $17.00 /hour

Tree Trimmers and Pruners

20951271 Tree Climber 06/07/2024 Holyoke MA $22.73 /hour

Umpires, Referees, and Other Sports Officials

21158069 Park & Recreation Fall Positions 07/15/2024 Westfield MA $0.00 /hour

21102689 Youth Soccer Referee 07/12/2024 West Springfield MA $0.00 /year

Water and Wastewater Treatment Plant and System Operators

20993715 WWTP Operator 06/17/2024 Chicopee MA $21.86 /hour

21069415 Skilled Laborer-Water 07/03/2024 West Springfield MA $21.38 /hour

21158153 Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator 07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $25.30 /hour

Water Resource Specialists

21069415 Skilled Laborer-Water 07/03/2024 West Springfield MA $21.38 /hour

21158147 Water Quality Assurance Coordinator 07/15/2024 Easthampton MA $24.96 /hour

Welders, Cutters, and Welder Fitters

21086904 Welder 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour
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Welders, Cutters, Solderers and Brazers

21086904 Welder 07/08/2024 Springfield MA $19.00 /hour

Wholesale and Retail Buyers, Except Farm Products

21065451 Buyer 07/02/2024 Agawam MA

Woodworking Machine Setters, Operators, and Tenders, Except Sawing

21065457 Saw Operator 07/02/2024 Agawam MA $0.00 /hour
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